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Federacéo de Automobilismo de Sao Paulo

ECZ= 44

TROFEU AYRTON SENNA

SENIOR A / SENIOR B E S. SENIOR

FINAL

Race (17 Laps) started at 15:33:06

(ARTODROMO INT. SPEED PARK 1,214 km

18/06/2022 15:30

_

N
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Lap Time of Day Lap Tm Gap s1 S2 S3 Lap Time of Day LapTm Gap s1 S2 S3
8 15:41:11.291 51.989 +0.381 10.997 21.411 19.581
(299) TIAGO KASTNER 9 15:42:02.986 51.695 -0.294 10.916 21.471 19.308
1 15:35:08.059 55.247 12.594 22.848 19.805 10 15:42:54.743 51.757 +0.062 10.904 21.389 19.464
2 15:35:59.902 51.843 -3.404 10.938 21.290 19.615 1" 15:43:46.589 51.846 +0.089 10.960 21.460 19.426
3 15:36:52.030 52.128 +0.285 11.538 21.142 19.448 12 15:44:38.606 52.017 +0.171 10.962 21.324 19.731
4 15:37:43.170 51.140 -0.988 10.799 21.083 19.258 13 15:45:30.549 51.943 -0.074 10.900 21538 19.505
5 15:38:34.530 51.360 +0.220 10.942 21.197 19.221 14 15:46:22.004 51.455 -0.488 10.873 21.179 19.403
6 15:39:25.887 51.357 -0.003 10.879 21.096 19.382 15 15:47:13.843 51.839 +0.384 10.992 21416 19.431
7 15:40:17.321 51.434 +0.077 10.950 21.049 19.435 16 15:48:05.547 51.704 -0.135 10.864 21.458 19.382
8 15:41:08.843 51.622 +0.088 10.999 21.168 19.355 17 15:48:57.151 51.604 -0.100 10.968 21.254 19.382
9 15:42:00.137 51.294 -0.228 10.938 21.098 19.258
10 15:42:51.423 51.286 -0.008 10.903 21.066 19.317 (015) MARCO REZEK
" 15:43:42.650 51.227 -0.059 10.871 21.147 19.209 1 15:35:07.064 54.808 12.052 22.376 20.380
12 15:44:33.836 51.186 -0.041 10.941 20.996 19.249 2 15:35:59.704 52.640 -2.168 11.230 21.569 19.841
13 15:45:25.105 51.269 +0.083 10.865 21.125 19.279 3 15:36:53.360 53.656 +1.016 11.882 21.821 19.953
14 15:46:16.227 51.122 -0.147 10.894 21.069 19.159 4 15:37:46.238 52.878 -0.778 11.272 21.602 20.004
15 15:47:07.422 51.195 +0.073 10.902 21.076 19.217 5 15:38:39.090 52.852 -0.026 11.214 21.690 19.948
16 15:47:58.896 51.474 +0.279 10.930 21.180 19.364 6 15:39:31.911 52.821 -0.031 11.287 21.630 19.904
17 15:48:50.186 51.290 -0.184 10.879 21.154 19.257 7 15:40:24.350 52.439 -0.382 11.126 21.483 19.830
8 15:41:16.930 52.580 +0.141 11.130 21.439 20.011
(028) CARLOS SG 9 15:42:09.411 52.481 -0.099 11.148 21.511 19.822
15:35:06.624 54.229 12.181 22175 19.873 10 15:43:01.873 52.462 -0.019 11.168 21.372 19.922
2 15:35:58.891 52.267 -1.962 11.004 21.588 19.675 1" 15:43:54.307 52.434 -0.028 11.169 21.563 19.702
3 15:36:50.692 51.801 -0.466 11.019 21.309 19.473 12 15:44:46.778 52.471 +0.037 11.170 21618 19.683
4 15:37:42571 51.879 +0.078 10.919 21.316 19.644 13 15:45:38.734 51.956 -0.515 11.011 21.292 19.653
5 15:38:34.081 51.510 -0.369 10.904 21213 19.393 14 15:46:31.131 52.397 +0.441 11117 21.448 19.832
6 15:39:25.816 51.735 +0.225 10917 21.405 19.413 15 15:47:23.361 52.230 -0.167 11.182 21.452 19.596
7 15:40:17.275 51.459 -0.276 10.866 21.057 19.536 16 15:48:15.784 52.423 +0.193 11.114 21.660 19.649
8 15:41:09.004 51.729 +0.270 11.239 21.202 19.288 17 15:49:08.192 52.408 -0.015 1.271 21.384 19.753
9 15:42:00.361 51.357 -0.372 10.959 21.122 19.276
10 15:42:51.633 51.272 -0.085 10.894 21.081 19.297 (053) EDVAN SOTO
" 15:43:43.062 51.429 +0.157 10.905 21.198 19.326 15:35:08.987 56.409 12.631 23.437 20.341
12 15:44:34712 51.650 +0.221 10.883 21479 19.288 2 15:36:02617 53.630 -2.779 10.993 22.546 20.091
13 15:45:25.863 51.151 -0.499 10.831 21.098 19.222 3 15:36:55.769 53.152 -0.478 11.219 21.604 20.329
14 15:46:16.822 50.959 -0.192 10.788 21.052 19.119 4 15:37:48.660 52.891 -0.261 11.316 21.643 19.932
15 15:47:08.425 51.603 +0.644 10.738 21.509 19.356 5 15:38:41.004 52.344 -0.547 11.081 21413 19.850
16 15:47:59.595 51.170 -0.433 10.855 21.108 19.207 6 15:39:33.527 52.523 +0.179 11.140 21.468 19.915
17 15:48:50.575 50.980 -0.190 10.822 20.985 19173 7 15:40:26.133 52.606 +0.083 11.135 21.688 19.783
8 15:41:18.226 52.093 -0.513 11.120 21.315 19.658
(044) CLAUDIO MORAES 9 15:42:10.574 52.348 +0.255 11.103 21.701 19.544
1 15:35:06.186 54.067 11.875 22.243 19.949 10 15:43:02.790 52.216 -0.132 11.074 21.602 19.540
2 15:35:59.062 52.876 -1.191 11.140 22.090 19.646 1 15:43:54.985 52.195 -0.021 11.051 21.348 19.796
3 15:36:51.045 51.983 -0.893 11.034 21.538 19.411 12 15:44:47.846 52.861 +0.666 11.050 22.002 19.809
4 15:37:42.892 51.847 -0.136 10.896 21515 19.436 13 15:45:40.357 52.511 -0.350 11.233 21.652 19.626
5 15:38:35.025 52.133 +0.286 10.961 21.529 19.643 14 15:46:32.420 52.063 -0.448 11.129 21.397 19.537
6 15:39:27.124 52.099 -0.034 10.939 21.586 19.574 15 15:47:24739 52.319 +0.256 11.033 21.756 19.530
7 15:40:19.134 52.010 -0.089 11.023 21.440 19.547 16 15:48:17.056 52.317 -0.002 11.089 21.406 19.822
8 15:41:10.922 51.788 -0.222 10.990 21.329 19.469 17 15:49:09.905 52.849 +0.532 11.099 21.751 19.999
9 15:42:02.645 51.723 -0.065 10.897 21.330 19.496
10 15:42:54.338 51.693 -0.030 10.933 21.275 19.485 (152) RENATO BERGAMO
" 15:43:46.149 51.811 +0.118 10.964 21.330 19.517 15:35:09.112 56.513 12.275 24070 20.168
12 15:44:37.948 51.799 -0.012 10.933 21.403 19.463 2 15:36:03.062 53.950 -2.563 12.128 22218 19.604
13 15:45:29.776 51.828 +0.029 10.860 21.401 19.567 3 15:36:58.013 54.951 +1.001 11.314 22.064 21573
14 15:46:21.527 51.751 -0.077 10.999 21.285 19.467 4 15:37:53.332 55.319 +0.368 11.270 23.542 20.507
15 15:47:13.340 51.813 +0.062 10.932 21.333 19.548 5 15:38:48.751 55.419 +0.100 11.410 23.120 20.889
16 15:48:04.981 51.641 -0.172 10.890 21.407 19.344 6 15:39:44.647 55.896 +0.477 11.499 22.892 21.505
17 15:48:56.901 51.920 +0.279 10.943 21.355 19.622 7 15:40:42.565 57.918 +2.022 11.924 23.697 22.297
8 15:41:40.971 58.406 +0.488 11.870 24.039 22.497
(020) ROBERTO AZANA 9 15:42:41.053 1:00.082 +1.676 12.587 24.868 22.627
1 15:35:07.600 54.936 12.240 22913 19.783 10 15:43:54.191 1:13.138 +13.056 12.514 25.536 35.088
2 15:35:59.780 52.180 -2.756 11.059 21.452 19.669 1 15:44:55.563 1:01.372 -11.766 14.269 24 .462 22.641
3 15:36:52.235 52.455 +0.275 11.242 21.336 19.877 12 15:45:54.444 58.881 -2.491 12.405 24112 22.364
4 15:37:44.317 52.082 -0.373 10.935 21.644 19.503 13 15:46:54.189 59.745 +0.864 12.940 24617 22.188
5 15:38:35.860 51.543 -0.539 10.952 21.163 19.428 14 15:47:59.637 1:05.448 +5.703 12.719 24.534 28.195
6 15:39:27.694 51.834 +0.291 11.024 21.360 19.450 15 15:49:04.680 1:05.043 -0.405 14.668 27.485 22.890
7 15:40:19.302 51.608 -0.226 10.834 21.458 19.316
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Lap Time of Day Lap Tm Gap s1 S2 S3 Lap Time of Day LapTm Gap $1 82 S3
(025) KAKA MAGNO
1 15:35:10.399 57.106 12.487 23.825 20.794
2 15:36:04.307 53.908 -3.198 11.657 21.933 20.418
3 15:36:58.144 53.837 -0.071 11.159 21.846 20.832
4 15:37:51.876 53.732 -0.105 11.325 22.010 20.397
5 15:38:45.130 53.254 -0.478 11.154 21.711 20.389
6 15:39:38.639 53.509 +0.255 11.089 21.944 20476
7 15:40:31.778 53.139 -0.370 11.207 21.698 20.234
8 15:41:24.995 53.217 +0.078 11.138 21.842 20.237
9 15:42:18.042 53.047 -0.170 1.122 21.675 20.250
10 15:44:26.242 2:08.200 1:15.153 11.178 1:36.093 20.929
" 15:46:01.187 1:34.945 -33.255 11.916 22.989 1:00.040
(055) EVANDRO SABIONE
1 15:35:08.912 56.557 12.162 23.694 20.701
2 15:36:02.822 53.910 -2.647 11.641 22.158 20111
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